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1 0 0 7787.9 7788 0 0 7788 7788 0 0 6893.15 6893 0 0 6893 6893 0 0 275752 275752

2 0 0 3951.7 3952 0 0 11740 11740 0 0 1505 1505 0 0 8398 8398 0 0 278198 278198

3 0 0 3977.6 3978 0 0 15717 15717 0 0 9251 9251 0 0 17649 17649 0 0 272925 272925

4 0 0 3685 3685 0 0 19402 19402 0 0 9033 9033 0 0 26682 26682 0 0 267577 267577

5 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 19402 19402 0 0 9653 9653 0 0 36335 36335 0 0 257924 257924

6 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 19402 19402 0 0 7443 7443 0 0 43778 43778 0 0 250481 250481

7 0 0 3295 3295 0 0 22697 22697 0 0 7149 7149 0 0 50927 50927 0 0 246627 246627

8 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 22697 22697 0 0 6686 6686 0 0 57613 57613 0 0 239941 239941

9 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 22697 22697 0 0 8378 8378 0 0 65991 65991 0 0 231563 231563

10 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 22697 22697 0 0 6964 6964 0 0 72955 72955 0 0 224599 224599

11 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 22697 22697 0 0 6985 6985 0 0 79940 79940 0 0 217614 217614

12 0 0 3575.13 3575 0 0 26272 26272 0 0 10798 10798 0 0 90738 90738 0 0 210391 210391

13 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 26272 26272 0 0 12178 12178 0 0 102916 102916 0 0 198213 198213

14 0 0 6141.00 6141 0 0 32413 32413 0 0 17688 17688 0 0 120604 120604 0 0 186666 186666

15 0 0 3981.76 3982 0 0 36395 36395 0 0 7234 7234 0 0 127838 127838 0 0 183414 183414

16 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 36395 36395 0 0 11267 11267 0 0 139105 139105 0 0 172147 172147

17 0 0 3643.55 3644 0 0 40038 40038 0 0 17041 17041 0 0 156146 156146 0 0 158749 158749

18 0 0 4264.01 4264 0 0 44302 44302 0 0 11989 11989 0 0 168135 168135 0 0 151024 151024

19 0 0 20706.79 20707 0 0 65009 65009 0 0 17388 17388 0 0 185523 185523 0 0 154343 154343

20 0.0 0 18835.38 18835 0 0 83845 83845 0 0 16503 16503 0 0 202026 202026 0 0 156675 156675

21 0.0 0 7404.28 7404 0 0 91249 91249 0 0 15656 15656 0 0 217682 217682 0 0 148424 148424

22 0 0 13428.00 13428 0 0 104677 104677 0 0 12855 12855 0 0 230537 230537 0 0 148997 148997

23 0 0 20803.15 20803 0 0 125480 125480 0 0 16576 16576 0 0 247113 247113 0 0 153224 153224

24 0 0 15749.06 15749 0 0 141229 141229 0 0 13302 13302 0 0 260416 260416 0 0 155670 155670

25 0 0 8142.67 8143 0 0 149372 149372 0 0 13815 13815 0 0 274231 274231 0 0 149998 149998

26 0 0 11800.00 11800 0 0 161172 161172 0 0 17561 17561 0 0 291792 291792 0 0 144237 144237

27 0 0 19514.51 19515 0 0 180686 180686 0 0 13148 13148 0 0 304940 304940 0 0 150604 150604

28 0 0 16376.46 16376 0 0 197063 197063 0 0 12950 12950 0 0 317890 317890 0 0 154030 154030

29 0 0 24277.45 24277 0 0 221340 221340 0 0 16775 16775 0 0 334665 334665 0 0 161533 161533

30 0 0 19893.90 19894 0 0 241234 241234 0 0 9338 9338 0 0 344003 344002.8 0 0 172088 172088

Note: 

1. Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day. 

2. Coal requisition qty for MCL(Raw) coal is based on program issued by MCL.

* Values for daily coal received are based on the quantity mentioned on Railway Receipt. Actual figures may be revised based on actual quantity received at plant(GRN qty) and same shall be reconciled on monthly basis

Date

Cumulative Coal Consumption (MT) Balance Coal Stock (MT): Daily

TSPL Coal Status Report for month of June'2016 : MCL Coal

Coal requisition for the current month (MT)

MCL Raw Coal 0.00 389400 274856.93

MCL Washed coal

MCL Imported coal

Requisition placed in current month

Opening balance Stock for current month 

(MT)
Coal Source

0.00

Open Requisition from 

previous month

0

0

Daily Coal Received (MT) * Cummultaive Coal Received (MT) Daily Coal Consumption (MT)

0.00 0.00

0.00

TSPL COAL REPORT-30 June 2016 MCL Coal


